
From: Steve Davis
To: Stacey.Zee@faa.gov; Christine_Whitacre@nps.gov; Hurd, David L (Moved); Spier, Mark E; Trenchik, Melissa;

Stanley, Randy GRS; Garza, Rolando L; Keohan, Tom; NBaker@icfi.com; meg.scantlebury@icfi.com;
nsullivan@icfi.com; Daniel.Czelusniak@faa.gov; Daniel.Murray@faa.gov; Katherine.Andrus@faa.gov;
Bill.Martin@thc.state.tx.us; Winton, Bryan; Eckhardt, Cheryl; cvaughn@achp.gov; Kendal.Keyes@tpwd.texas.gov;
michael.strutt@tpwd.texas.gov; ngabriel@achp.gov; Jess, Robert RJ; Ross.Melinchuk@tpwd.state.tx.us;
Gardiner, Dawn; Jayson.M.Hudson@usace.army.mil; Justin.Kockritz@thc.state.tx.us;
Ross.Melinchuk@tpwd.texas.gov; Nicholas.Baker@icfi.com; Jaclyn.Johnson@cardno-gs.com;
Lori.Thursby@cardno-gs.com; Neil.Sullivan@icfi.com; Jeff.Raasch@tpwd.texas.gov; Hova.Woods@icfi.com;
jloichinger@achp.gov; Durbin, Jeffrey L; Archibeque, Aaron; McDowell, Kelly; Matt Donoho; Alma Walzer;
Matthew Thompson; Shelby McCay; Steve Davis

Subject: SpaceX Beach and Highway Clean-up Schedule - 2017
Date: Tuesday, October 18, 2016 12:13:30 PM
Attachments: 2017 Highway and Beach Cleanup Schedule.pdf

For those who are interested, please see attached…
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2017 


January  February  March  April 


S M T W Th F S  S M T W Th F S  S M T W Th F S  S M T W Th F S 


1 2 3 4 5 6 7     1 2 3 4     1 2 3 4        1 


8 9 10 11 12 13 14  5 6 7 8 9 10 11  5 6 7 8 9 10 11  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 


15 16 17 18 19 20 21  12 13 14 15 16 17 18  12 13 14 15 16 17 18  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 


22 23 24 25 26 27 28  19 20 21 22 23 24 25  19 20 21 22 23 24 25  16 17 18 19 20 21 22 


29 30 31      26 27 28      26 27 28 29 30 31   23 24 25 26 27 28 29 


                        30       


                         


May  June  July  August 


S M T W Th F S  S M T W Th F S  S M T W Th F S  S M T W Th F S 


 1 2 3 4 5 6      1 2 3        1    1 2 3 4 5 


7 8 9 10 11 12 13  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  2 3 4 5 6 7 8  6 7 8 9 10 11 12 


14 15 16 17 18 19 20  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  9 10 11 12 13 14 15  13 14 15 16 17 18 19 


21 22 23 24 25 26 27  18 19 20 21 22 23 24  16 17 18 19 20 21 22  20 21 22 23 24 25 26 


28 29 30 31     25 26 27 28 29 30   23 24 25 26 27 28 29  27 28 29 30 31   


                30 31              


                               


September  October  November  December 


S M T W Th F S  S M T W Th F S  S M T W Th F S  S M T W Th F S 


     1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6 7     1 2 3 4       1 2 


3 4 5 6 7 8 9  8 9 10 11 12 13 14  5 6 7 8 9 10 11  3 4 5 6 7 8 9 


10 11 12 13 14 15 16  15 16 17 18 19 20 21  12 13 14 15 16 17 18  10 11 12 13 14 15 16 


17 18 19 20 21 22 23  22 23 24 25 26 27 28  19 20 21 22 23 24 25  17 18 19 20 21 22 23 


24 25 26 27 28 29 30  29 30 31      26 27 28 29 30    24 25 26 27 28 29 30 


                        31       


TxDOT Highway Cleanup 


TxDOT Highway Cleanup and Adopt a Beach Cleanup 
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